General Description
EV 7-401 & EV 7-402 are single or two outputs
configurable digital thermoregulators able to
work in a working range between -100 and
1200°C.  Thanks to the universal measure input
(each model will be configurable for “J” or “K”
thermocouples, PTC or NTC or 2/3 wire Pt100
probes, 0/4-20 mA transducers), to the

@ 250 Vac the NC contact).
Dimensions
How to Order
EV7
Kind of terminal block
E Extractable male + female
(standard)
P Extractable male only
M Spring terminal blocks
Power Supply
6 230/24 Vac (double
power supply, standard)
7 230 Vac
Probes
M Multiprobe input
("J" or "K" Tc, PTC, NTC
and 2/3 wire Pt 100 probes,
0/4-20 mA transducer)
Version
401 One relay output
402 Two relay outputs